S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section9
CLOSED ACTIVE BEAM : K60
PRODUCT DATA
The closed active beam K-60 (600 mm
wide) is designed to provide sensible
cooling, ventilation and also heating if

CLOSED ACTIVE BEAM : K60
PRODUCT DATA
How to order
K    T    6   0    B    H   R   1    4    9   4    1    2   0    0
Chilled beam unit, KT60BH 1500, 600 mm wide, L = 1494 mm, nominal length of the battery 1200 mm, suited for
T-bar mounting with heating and cooling, nozzle type B.
L
R: water pipes at the right
L: water pipes at the left
D: double air inlet, water pipes at the right
G: double air inlet, water pipes at the left
2: perforated 51 %, round with pressure measuring point
3: perforated 44 %, square with pressure measuring point
B: nozzletype A-B-C-D
nom. length battery
C: cooling only
H: cooling and heating
E: battery on one side, cooling and heating
T: T-bar mounting
Z: recessed mounting
S: surface mounting
V: Flush mounting
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E
Te l :  Sa les   01942 889555 I Web:  www.grada.co.uk
section9
CLOSED ACTIVE BEAM : K60
PRODUCT DATA
4
0
2
5
0
L1
L
66
7
5
ø123
66
4
1
6
0
5
0
25
1
3
5
37
ø12
ø
4
0
0
3
4
3
1 1
5
9
4
ø123
4
6
0
37 37
L = total length
L1 = plenum length
10
7030